Sterile goods transport trolleys open for6 StU  HUPFER

P/N: 7506750 | STW/O 6StE 760/675/1448

we make work flow

Technical data

Weight:

Width:
Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications

reserved. Without decoration.

Time and date of the request:
04.02.2026, 14:36:05

44.494 kg
760 mm
675 mm

1448 mm

All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer

Hupfer - Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD - Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD - Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 - Fax: +49 2541 805-111

info@hupfer.de - www.hupfer.com



